
INSTRUCTIONS TO STUDENTS

Students are required to be present at the place of the examination fifteen minutes before the time specified for the first
paper and ten minutes before the time specific given for each subsequent paper.

1.

Students are forbidden to take into the Examination Hall any material that can be used for malpractice at the time of
examination.

2.

The Students are requested to see the Notice Board at their place of examination regularly, for changes if any, notified
later in the programme

3.

No request for any special concession such as change in time or day fixed for the University Examination on religious or
any other ground shall be granted.

4.

Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan,
L.B.S. Road, Pune - 411 030

Controller of Examinations

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 1



Subject Sr. No. Subject 
Code Subject Common Day DateType From

Time Time To

1 5731 Compulsory PATHOPHYSIOLOGY Thursday 16/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

2 5732 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY Saturday 18/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

PHARMACOGNOSY & 3 5733 Compulsory Tuesday 21/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PMPHYTOPHARMACEUTICALS

4 5735 Compulsory COMMUNITY PHARMACY Thursday 23/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

5 5736 Compulsory PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS-I Saturday 25/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

6 18060 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY-I Monday 27/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 873 ) First Year Pharm. D.Part / Sem.
Programme ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 5724 Compulsory HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Wednesday 15/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

2 5725 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICS Friday 17/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

3 5726 Compulsory MEDICINAL BIOCHEMISTRY Monday 20/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

4 5727 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY Wednesday 22/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

5 5728 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY Friday 24/04/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 914

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 874 ) Second Year Pharm. D.Part / Sem.
Programme ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 914

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 2



Subject Sr. No. Subject 
Code Subject Common Day DateType From

Time Time To

1 5743 Compulsory PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS -III Thursday 16/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 5744 Compulsory HOSPITAL PHARMACY Saturday 18/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 5745 Compulsory CLINICAL PHARMACY Tuesday 21/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

BIOSTATISTICS & RESEARCH 4 5746 Compulsory Thursday 23/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PMMETHODOLOGY
BIOPHARMACEUTICS & 5 5747 Compulsory Saturday 25/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PMPHARMACOKINETICS

6 5748 Compulsory CLINICAL TOXICOLOGY Monday 27/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 875 ) Third Year Pharm. D.Part / Sem.
Programme ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 5737 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY-II Wednesday 15/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 5738 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS Friday 17/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 5739 Compulsory PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS-II Monday 20/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 5740 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE Wednesday 22/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

5 5741 Compulsory MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY Friday 24/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

6 5742 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL FORMULATIONS Tuesday 28/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 914

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 876 ) Fourth Year Pharm. D.Part / Sem.
Programme ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 914

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 3



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 877 ) Fifth Year Pharm. D.Part / Sem.
Programme ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 5749 Compulsory CLINICAL RESEARCH Wednesday 15/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 5750 Compulsory PHARMACOEPIDEMIOLOGY & 
PHARMACOECONOMICS Friday 17/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 5751 Compulsory
CLINICAL PHARMACOKINETICS & 
PHARMACOTHERAPEUTIC DRUG 
MONITORING

Monday 20/04/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 914

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2057 ) B. Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20653 Compulsory HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY-I 
(THEORY) Monday 08/06/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

2 20654 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 
(THEORY) Tuesday 09/06/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

3 20655 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICS-I (THEORY) Wednesday 10/06/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

4 20656 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY (THEORY) Thursday 11/06/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

5 21322 Compulsory COMMUNICATION SKILLS (THEORY) Friday 12/06/2026 02:00 PM 04:00 PM

6 21326 Optional 1 REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS (THEORY) Saturday 13/06/2026 02:00 PM 04:00 PM

7 21324 Optional 1 REMEDIAL BIOLOGY (THEORY) Saturday 13/06/2026 02:00 PM 04:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 4



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2058 ) B. Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20660 Compulsory HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY-II 
(THEORY) Monday 15/06/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20661 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY-I (THEORY) Wednesday 17/06/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20662 Compulsory BIOCHEMISTRY (THEORY) Friday 19/06/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20663 Compulsory PATHOPHYSIOLOGY (THEORY) Monday 22/06/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

5 21433 Compulsory COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 
PHARMACY (THEORY) Wednesday 24/06/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

6 23686 Compulsory
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES & 
BIOMEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT 
(THEORY)

Saturday 27/06/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2059 ) B. Pharm. Sem-IIIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20666 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY-II (THEORY) Monday 11/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

2 20667 Compulsory PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS-I 
(THEORY) Tuesday 12/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

3 20668 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY 
(THEORY) Wednesday 13/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

4 20669 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING 
(THEORY) Thursday 14/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 5



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2060 ) B. Pharm. Sem-IVPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20670 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY-III (THEORY) Tuesday 19/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20671 Compulsory MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-I (THEORY) Thursday 21/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20672 Compulsory PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS-II 
(THEORY) Saturday 23/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20673 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY-I (THEORY) Tuesday 26/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

5 20674 Compulsory PHARMACOGNOSY & 
PHYTOCHEMISRY-I (THEORY) Friday 29/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2061 ) B. Pharm. Sem-VPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20675 Compulsory MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-II (THEORY) Monday 11/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20676 Compulsory INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY-I (THEORY) Tuesday 12/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20677 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY-II (THEORY) Wednesday 13/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20678 Compulsory PHARMACOGNOSY & 
PHYTOCHEMISTRY-II (THEORY) Thursday 14/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

5 20679 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 
(THEORY) Friday 15/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 6



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2062 ) B. Pharm. Sem-VIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20680 Compulsory MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-III (THEORY) Monday 18/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20681 Compulsory PHARMACOLOGY-III (THEORY) Wednesday 20/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20682 Compulsory HERBAL DRUG TECHNOLOGY 
(THEORY) Friday 22/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20684 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 
(THEORY) Monday 25/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

5 20685 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY 
ASSURANCE (THEORY) Thursday 28/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

6 20683 Compulsory BIOPHARMACEUTICS & 
PHARMACOKINETICS (THEORY) Saturday 30/05/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2063 ) B.Pharm. Sem -VIIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20686 Compulsory INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF 
ANALYSIS (THEORY) Monday 11/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

2 20687 Compulsory INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY-II (THEORY) Tuesday 12/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

3 20688 Compulsory PHARMACY PRACTICE (THEORY) Wednesday 13/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

4 20689 Compulsory NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS 
(THEORY) Thursday 14/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 7



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2064 ) B.Pharm. Sem-VIIIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 922 ) BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20691 Compulsory BIOSTATISTICS & RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY Tuesday 19/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

2 20692 Compulsory SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE PHARMACY Thursday 21/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

3 20693 Optional 1 PHARMA MARKETING MANAGEMENT Saturday 23/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

4 20701 Optional 1 ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION 
TECHNIQUES Tuesday 26/05/2026 02:00 PM 05:00 PM

Branch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 922

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20708 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20713 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL FORMULATION 
DEVELOPMENT Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20724 Compulsory NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20735 Compulsory INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 888 ) INDUSTRIAL PHARMACYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 8



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 22409 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES C         Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20715 Compulsory MICROBIAL & CELLULAR BIOLOGY Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20726 Compulsory BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING & 
TECHNOLOGY Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20737 Compulsory ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL 
BIOTECHNOLOGY Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 890 ) PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20708 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20716 Compulsory ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20727 Compulsory ADVANCED MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20738 Compulsory CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 891 ) PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 9



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20709 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20717 Compulsory DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20728 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICS Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20739 Compulsory REGULATORY AFFAIRS Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 892 ) PHARMACEUTICSBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 22410 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20718 Compulsory ADVANCED PHARMACOGNOSY-I Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20729 Compulsory PHYTOCHEMISTRY Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20740 Compulsory INDUSTRIAL PHARMACOGNOSTICAL 
TECHNOLOGY Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 893 ) PHARMACOGNOSYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 10



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20708 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20719 Compulsory ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY-I Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20730 Compulsory
PHARMACOLOGICAL & 
TOXICOLOGICAL SCREENING 
METHODS-I

Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20741 Compulsory CELLULAR & MOLECULAR 
PHARMACOLOGY Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 894 ) PHARMACOLOGYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20708 Compulsory MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL 
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20721 Compulsory QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20732 Compulsory QUALITY CONTROL & QUALITY 
ASSURANCE Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20743 Compulsory PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & 
TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 896 ) PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY ASSURANCEBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 11



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2065 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20711 Compulsory GOOD REGULATORY PRACTICES Friday 03/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20722 Compulsory DOCUMENTATION & REGULATORY 
WRITING Tuesday 07/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20733 Compulsory CLINICAL RESEARCH REGULATIONS Thursday 09/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20744 Compulsory
REGULATIONS & LEGISLATION FOR 
DRUGS & COSMETICS, MEDICAL 
DEVICES, BIOLOGICALS & HERBALS....

Saturday 11/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 897 ) REGULATORY AFFAIRSBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20759 Compulsory ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS & 
PHARMACOKINETICS Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20770 Compulsory SCALE UP & TECHNOLOGY 
TRANSFER Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20781 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTION 
TECHNOLOGY Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20792 Compulsory ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 888 ) INDUSTRIAL PHARMACYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 12



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20761 Compulsory PROTEINS & PROTEIN 
FORMULATIONS Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20772 Compulsory IMMUNOTECHNOLOGY Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20783 Compulsory BIOINFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20794 Compulsory BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION OF DRUG 
THERAPY Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 890 ) PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20762 Compulsory ADVANCED SPECTRAL ANALYSIS Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20773 Compulsory ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20784 Compulsory COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DESIGN Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20795 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL PROCESS 
CHEMISTRY Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 891 ) PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 13



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20774 Compulsory ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS & 
PHARMACOKINETICS Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20763 Compulsory MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANO 
TECHNOLOGY & TARGETED DDS) Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20785 Compulsory COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DELIVERY 
DEVELOPMENT Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20796 Compulsory COSMETIC & COSMECEUTICALS Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 892 ) PHARMACEUTICSBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20764 Compulsory MEDICINAL PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20775 Compulsory ADVANCED PHARMACOGNOSY-II Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20786 Compulsory INDIAN SYSTEMS OF MEDICINE Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20797 Compulsory HERBAL COSMETICS Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 893 ) PHARMACOGNOSYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 14



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20765 Compulsory ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY-II Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20776 Compulsory
PHARMACOLOGICAL & 
TOXICOLOGICAL SCREENING 
METHODS-II

Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20787 Compulsory PRINCIPLES OF DRUG DISCOVERY Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20798 Compulsory CLINICAL RESEARCH & 
PHARMACOVIGILANCE Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 894 ) PHARMACOLOGYBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20767 Compulsory HAZARDS & SAFETY MANAGEMENT Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20778 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL VALIDATION Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20789 Compulsory AUDITS & REGULATORY COMPLIANCE Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20800 Compulsory PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURING 
TECHNOLOGY Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 896 ) PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY ASSURANCEBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 15



( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2066 ) M.Pharm. Sem-IIPart / Sem.
Programme ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE) 

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 20768 Compulsory REGULATORY ASPECTS OF DRUGS & 
COSMETICS Saturday 04/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 20779 Compulsory REGULATORY ASPECTS OF HERBAL & 
BIOLOGICALS Monday 06/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 20790 Compulsory REGULATORY ASPECTS OF MEDICAL 
DEVICES Wednesday 08/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 20801 Compulsory REGULATORY ASPECTS OF FOOD & 
NUTRACEUTICALS Friday 10/07/2026 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

( 897 ) REGULATORY AFFAIRSBranch 

CIRCULAR NO. - 82 - 923

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2026

:
:
:
:

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

26/12/2025 16



THEORY NON UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE –SUMMER 2026 
 

  

 
College / 
Inst. 

: ( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE 
  

Course  : ( 923 ) MASTER OF PHARMACY (M. PHARM.) (CBCS-2019 COURSE)   

Course 
Part  

: (2067 ) M.Pharm. Sem-III 
  

Branch  :  All Specializations   

                                

Sr. 
No. 

Subject 
Code 

Subject  
Type 

Subject 
Com
mon 

Day Date 
Time 
From 

Time 
To 

1 0 Compulsory 
Research Methodology and 
Biostatistics 

  Saturday  14/06/2026 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 

                            

 



THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER-2026 

 
  

 

 
College / 
Inst. 

: ( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE 
  

Course  : ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY   

Course 
Part  

: ( 873 ) First Year Pharm. D. 
  

Branch  :     

                                

Sr. No. 
Subject 

Code 
Subject  

Type 
Subject 

Com
mon 

Day Date 
Time 
From 

Time To 

1 0 Compulsory 
REMEDIAL 

 
 
  

                              

                                

 
 
 
 

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER-2026 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 
College / 
Inst. 

: ( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE 
  

Course  : ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY   

Course 
Part  

: ( 876 ) Fourth Year Pharm. D. 
  

Branch  :     

                                

Sr. No. 
Subject 

Code 
Subject  

Type 
Subject 

Com
mon 

Day Date 
Time 
From 

Time 
To 

1   Compulsory 
PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 
-I +II 

                                

 

  

  Saturday 03/05/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 
MATHEMATICS/BIOLOGY 

          Friday           02/05/2026    2:00 PM       5:00 PM 



 

 
 
 
 

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER-2026 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 

 
College / 
Inst. 

: ( 2 ) POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE 

Course  : ( 914 ) DOCTOR OF PHARMACY 

Course 
Part  

: ( 874 ) Second Year Pharm. D. 

Branch  :   

 

 

Sr. No. 
Subject 

Code 
Subject  

Type 
Subject 

Com
mon 

Day Date 
Time 
From 

Time To 

1 0 
 
Compulsory 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES (THEORY)  

                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 28/04/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 
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